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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3

Event	1		Women	4x50	SC	Meter	Medley	Relay
RSEQ: 1:50.99 R 2/7/2015 MontrMontréal

K	Beaudry,	MS	Jean-Lachappel,	K	Savard,S	Mainville
	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	

AUniversité de Montréal 1:55.86 201:53.341
1) Gagné, Mélanie 24 2) Goyette, Tatyanna 22 3) Arlandis, Anais 25 4) Beauchemin, Charlotte 25

1:55.861:29.841:02.7530.23
AMcGILL 1:56.48 171:56.702

1) Danyluk, Daphné 24 2) Synishin, Marion 18 3) McMurray, Cailin 20 4) Zapparoli, Greta 19
AUniversity of Ottawa Gee 1:58.49 161:56.933

1) Spurrell, McKenna 19 2) Shearer, Lauren 23 3) McKinley, Abby 19 4) Walker-deJong, Shaunna 21
1:58.491:31.681:02.4730.42

BMcGILL 1:58.87 152:01.054
1) Talwalkar, Emiko 18 2) Mastromatteo, Emilia 18 3) Mollin, Hana 20 4) Burwell, Maclaren 20

1:58.871:31.751:02.7530.23
BRouge et Or Universitaire 2:00.93 142:01.445

1) Davidson, Juliette 19 2) Ethier, Danika 18 3) Métailler, Marion 18 4) Roch, Carolane 24
2:00.931:42.601:03.2130.88

BUniversity of Ottawa Gee 2:01.27 132:01.786
1) Polley, Katie 22 2) Cherewaty, Willow 19 3) Nielson, Kate 22 4) Quinn, Margaret 19

2:01.271:34.021:04.3830.15
ARouge et Or Universitaire 2:05.60 121:57.207

1) Harvey, Olivia 19 2) Tremblay, Sandy 19 3) Duchesne, Megan 24 4) Savard, Gabrielle 22
2:05.601:36.761:06.0032.22

AUniversité de Sherbrooke 2:06.11 112:04.968
1) Legault, Eve 21 2) Lavoie, Véronique 20 3) Cassivi-Vermette, Maeva 21 4) Trépanier, Stéphanie 22

2:06.111:36.591:17.4432.71
AUqtr Patriotes 2:06.66 92:09.359

1) Leclerc, Audrey 20 2) Bouchard, Rosalie 20 3) Forget, Marilou 22 4) Ouellet, Catherine 23
2:06.661:38.101:06.5532.59

Event	2		Men	4x50	SC	Meter	Medley	Relay
RSEQ: 1:38.42 R 3/4/2022 McGillMcGill

C	Secchi,T	Yu,S	Wang,H	Issa
	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	

BUniversity of Ottawa Gee 1:41.21 201:43.111
1) Aguiar-Winter, Evan 19 2) Wagner, Noah 21 3) Schiffmann, Nathan 22 4) Fast, Ethan 17

1:41.211:18.0153.3526.11
AMcGILL 1:43.05 171:42.502

1) Wittmann, Matthew 21 2) Yu, Tengbo 21 3) Domingo, Robin 17 4) Dehem-Lemelin, Bruno 22
1:43.051:20.0741.6426.12

AUniversité de Montréal 1:45.14 161:45.953
1) St-Germain, Jacob 22 2) Gagnon, Vincent 21 3) Ah Yong, Victor 17 4) Laperle, Vincent 24

1:45.141:22.6157.5426.61
BMcGILL 1:45.51 151:45.754

1) Pelletier, Eric 22 2) Frantskevich, Steve 17 3) Lynk, Liam 19 4) Younes, Alexandre 21
1:45.511:22.1056.4227.32

AUniversité de Sherbrooke 1:51.64 141:46.075
1) Durocher, Elliot 20 2) Malouin, Samuel 20 3) Marion, Clovis 21 4) Boyer, Julien 23

1:51.641:26.8859.2929.28
BRouge et Or Universitaire 1:52.63 131:47.096

1) Castellanos Molina, Adrian 22) Lavoie-Rancourt, Vincent 203) Coté, Vincent 22 4) Laberge, Olivier 19
1:52.631:25.7458.7029.09
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Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	2		Men	4x50	SC	Meter	Medley	Relay)

	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	
BUniversité de Montréal 1:52.64 121:51.847

1) Benaddad, Ryan 23 2) Figard, Killian 17 3) Bolduc, Mathieu 24 4) Lungu, Nicolas 20
1:52.641:28.221:01.9326.47

AUqtr Patriotes 1:52.77 111:53.398
1) Laforme, Grégory 22 2) Beaulieu, Charles 22 3) Lebel, Christophe 23 4) Caron, Jérémie 21

1:52.771:27.2145.0229.02
BUniversité de Sherbrooke 2:03.27 91:52.009

1) Cote-Tessier, Matis 21 2) Périard, Nicolas 22 3) Foisy, Alex 23 4) Lévesque, Jérémi 21
ARouge et Or Universitaire DQ1:40.51---

1) Millet, Arthur 22 2) Sainton, Marcus 20 3) Lacroix, Brandon 21 4) Bélanger, Samuel 25
AUniversity of Ottawa Gee DQ1:39.14---

1) Jensen, Ryan 23 2) Lemesle, Hugo 20 3) Perreault, Alexandre 23 4) Zheng, Allen 21
DQ1:16.6552.9325.52

Event	3		Women	400	SC	Meter	Freestyle
USPORTS: 4:02.76 2012 UBCSavannah	King

RSEQ: 4:06.57 R 2/21/2014 MontréalBarbara	Jardin
Meet	Qualifying:		4:43.75

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
OTT19Meharg, Amy 4:19.68 204:19.941 129048480

3:48.69 4:19.683:16.0530.08
MCGIL19Lo, Naomie 4:20.32 174:20.882 129072688

3:48.82 4:20.323:16.712:43.232:10.221:36.601:03.3430.96
MCGIL18Tinmouth, Iris 4:20.49 164:24.843 129073959

3:48.51 4:20.493:15.342:42.202:09.291:35.921:02.8330.03
MCGIL22Desjarlais, Mia 4:25.17 154:22.384 128913517

3:51.53 4:25.173:17.262:43.622:10.121:36.351:03.0230.12
ULAVA22Ponsardin, Alice 4:25.21 144:18.375 129190133

3:51.69 4:25.213:17.442:43.632:10.211:36.361:02.8230.14
MCGIL19Frost, Natasha 4:25.64 134:26.556 129044881
ULAVA24Guay-Boisvert, Janelle 4:27.06 124:27.987 129007946

3:53.78 4:27.063:19.812:45.352:11.431:37.031:02.1429.60
OTT18Hulford, Kate 4:27.29 114:27.028 129088944

3:54.89 4:27.293:21.112:47.212:13.381:39.031:04.5630.65
OTT19Turan, Selin 4:28.18 94:25.739 129224486

3:54.40 4:28.183:19.842:45.952:12.221:38.371:04.2630.78
ULAVA19Davidson, Juliette 4:28.44 74:24.9010 129034279

3:54.20 4:28.443:19.032:44.432:10.801:36.651:03.0230.24
OTT19McInnes, Rachel 4:29.37 64:43.8111 129130589

3:54.89 4:29.373:19.632:44.492:10.471:36.821:03.4130.39
OTT18Melanson, Isabelle 4:29.97 54:32.8312 129193639

3:56.95 4:29.973:22.442:48.012:13.251:38.661:04.5430.20
OTT18Elliott, Taylor 4:30.48 44:24.9113 129032230

3:56.73 4:30.483:22.212:47.702:13.001:38.381:04.1830.65
UDEM25Beauchemin, Charlotte 4:32.49 34:24.3414 129061227

3:57.59 4:32.493:21.802:46.482:11.281:36.721:02.8730.01
USHER22Letourneau, Anne-Gaëlle 4:33.88 24:41.1215 129217635

4:00.32 4:33.883:25.042:49.482:14.151:39.141:04.6430.90
ULAVA24Roch, Carolane 4:34.39 14:26.7416 128918841

3:59.73 4:34.393:23.912:48.522:13.861:39.151:04.8831.26
ULAVA19Harvey, Olivia 4:34.904:31.4217 129043292

4:01.07 4:34.903:26.342:51.512:16.591:41.271:06.4231.79
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Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	3		Women	400	SC	Meter	Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
ULAVA18Métailler, Marion 4:34.934:32.2518 129105559
ULAVA22Savard, Gabrielle 4:35.124:28.2319 129063882

4:00.32 4:35.123:25.132:49.672:14.901:40.041:05.4331.42
USHER22Caron, Audrey-Anne 4:38.044:36.0420 128926752

4:03.59 4:38.043:28.432:52.712:16.741:40.801:06.4031.97
MCGIL18Shemilt, Sydney 4:38.084:27.6921 129064104

4:02.72 4:38.083:26.482:50.742:15.591:40.401:05.4931.17
USHER22Stejskal, Cassandra 4:38.344:37.8222 129039122

4:04.33 4:38.343:28.832:52.932:17.391:41.711:06.3531.36
UDEM23Dagenais, Noémie 4:42.404:28.8923 128934495

4:08.06 4:42.403:30.652:54.512:17.901:41.331:05.0830.61
MCGIL18Parr, Severen X4:36.614:37.64--- 129048175

4:02.17 4:36.613:26.562:51.262:15.841:40.961:06.3031.93
UDEM24Duquette, Catherine x4:47.974:48.45--- 128917922

4:12.11 4:47.972:19.411:00.43
USHER20Rivard, Raphaëlle x5:13.53NT--- 129021764

4:34.30 5:13.533:54.573:14.212:34.021:53.941:14.3735.34
ULAVA21Duchesne_S7SB7SM7, Sa x5:24.875:15.54--- 129026408

4:44.20 5:24.874:03.013:21.662:40.651:59.611:17.8437.28

Event	4		Men	400	SC	Meter	Freestyle
USPORTS: 3:43.91 2001 UOFCRick	Say

RSEQ: 3:47.94 R 2/21/2020 OttawaDavide	Casarin
Meet	Qualifying:		4:14.66

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
OTT23Beaudin-Bolduc, Nathan 3:54.56 203:51.281 128916213

3:24.66 3:54.562:54.652:25.091:55.701:26.1956.7427.10
OTT19Shearer, Colin 3:56.49 173:56.322 129066918

3:26.45 3:56.492:56.522:26.731:57.011:27.0157.16
USHER20Laϐleur, Maxime 3:59.06 164:05.073 129039293

3:59.0626.38
ULAVA23Pouliot, David 3:59.26 153:57.764 129010603

3:28.72 3:59.262:57.722:27.221:57.211:27.1857.2227.61
ULAVA19Collazos, Juan Pablo 4:01.53 144:10.675 129240431

3:32.43 4:01.533:01.592:30.581:59.761:28.6558.0927.92
MCGIL21Collin, Pablo 4:02.76 134:04.356 129217115

3:32.91 4:02.763:02.202:31.442:00.761:29.7158.5827.81
OTT20Haycock, Jack 4:08.43 124:06.037 129048073

3:38.33 4:08.433:06.732:34.752:02.971:31.0659.2527.85
MCGIL20Vanmoen, Romain 4:08.78 113:59.838 129217123

3:37.39 4:08.783:05.442:34.122:02.451:30.7059.3628.51
MCGIL18Salem, Adham 4:09.05 94:05.239 129238642

3:38.50 4:09.053:06.862:35.082:03.471:31.6959.6628.29
MCGIL20Camuso, Riccardo 4:09.90 74:18.0610 129198805

3:38.73 4:09.903:07.252:35.462:03.421:31.3159.8228.81
MCGIL19Belkhelladi, Malachy 4:10.03 64:01.8211 129088789

3:36.93 4:10.033:04.252:32.992:02.061:30.4859.0628.15
ULAVA20Bongers, Nils 4:10.07 53:58.9612 129190129

3:39.59 4:10.073:07.422:34.592:02.591:30.6159.4228.48
MCGIL20Martin, John Vineyard 4:10.54 44:02.9213 129227373

3:38.54 4:10.543:05.972:33.582:01.391:29.6458.2527.56
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Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	4		Men	400	SC	Meter	Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
UDEM20Lungu, Nicolas 4:12.41 34:16.3514 129018346

3:42.07 4:12.413:09.592:36.952:04.891:32.221:00.0828.53
USHER22Bilodeau, Thomas 4:13.00 24:14.4415 129132065

3:40.47 4:13.003:07.302:34.552:02.131:30.1859.0328.49
OTT19Mbobela, Jakob 4:14.38 14:13.8616 129078509
OTT20Mailloux, Jackson X4:08.494:04.39--- 129044901

3:38.36 4:08.493:05.792:32.702:01.041:29.5858.1127.69
ULAVA28Castellanos Molina, Adria x4:15.304:06.39--- 129209333

3:43.00 4:15.303:09.652:36.522:04.031:31.6859.8328.55
MCGIL17Domingo, Robin x4:19.694:09.35--- 129116823

3:46.91 4:19.693:13.542:40.692:07.961:34.151:01.1728.64
ULAVA19Laberge, Olivier x4:23.674:20.06--- 129055623

3:51.10 4:23.673:17.742:43.752:10.151:36.071:02.5929.52
ULAVA20Paquet, Bruno x4:25.324:08.49--- 129085126

3:52.62 4:25.323:18.632:44.792:11.141:36.961:03.3130.06
UDEM17Figard, Killian x4:35.634:25.11--- 129236997

4:00.11 4:35.633:23.802:47.862:12.131:36.951:02.3629.27

Event	5		Women	50	SC	Meter	Butterϐly
USPORTS: 25.86 2/24/2017 UDEMKaterine	Savard

RSEQ: 25.86 R 2/25/2017 MontréalKaterine	Savard
Meet	Qualifying:		30.30

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
UDEM25Arlandis, Anais 27.55 2026.721 129173257
MCGIL23Sarty, Isabel 27.95 1727.612 129030019
ULAVA25Cara, Axelle 28.25 1627.833 129219310
MCGIL20Ling, Elizabeth 28.37 1527.724 129046691
MCGIL20McMurray, Cailin 28.39 13 . 5028.11*5 129018125
OTT19Thebarge, Vanessa 28.39 13 . 5029.36*5 129098008
ULAVA18Tremblay, Marie-Christin 28.89 1229.067 129033253
MCGIL18Mastromatteo, Emilia 29.04 1128.908 129020622
OTT23Shearer, Lauren 29.17 929.289 128916712
OTT19McKinley, Abby 29.23 728.4410 129070858
MCGIL20Burwell, Maclaren 29.87 629.4811 129027223
UDEM21Brugmans, Christel 29.93 535.2612 129236996
MCGIL18Wall, Jenna 30.00 3 . 5029.75*13 129038710
MCGIL19Pauletto, Kristin 30.00 3 . 5029.21*13 129001510
OTT21Walker-deJong, Shaunna 30.12 229.1515 129021693
OTT19Meharg, Amy 30.14 130.1016 129048480
USHER21Cassivi-Vermette, Maeva 30.15NT17 129047519
MCGIL20DI Maria, Mélanie X29.2629.19--- 129116016
OTT18Miller, Arianna X29.3329.30--- 129068159
MCGIL18Talwalkar, Emiko x30.4229.90--- 129237011
ULAVA19Tremblay, Sandy x30.6031.37--- 129090742
UDEM24Ganski, Sarah x30.8234.17--- 128880609
ULAVA24Duchesne, Megan x30.8230.55--- 129027988
USHER20Cartier, Anabelle x31.9331.61--- 129086057
UQTR22Forget, Marilou x32.5730.88--- 129022788
UQTR20Leclerc, Audrey x32.6032.14--- 129123825
UQTR23Ouellet, Catherine x33.40NT--- 128870142
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Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	5		Women	50	SC	Meter	Butterϐly)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
USHER23Roy, Alexia x33.42NT--- 129137953
UQTR20Boisvert, Noémie x33.5232.79--- 129091109
USHER22Trépanier, Stéphanie x35.8834.91--- 129037557
USHER20Landry, Eve DQ30.50--- 129045815

Event	6		Men	50	SC	Meter	Butterϐly
USPORTS: 23.05 3/25/2022 MCGILLClement	Scchi

RSEQ: 23.05 R 3/25/2022 McGillClement	Secchi
Meet	Qualifying:		26.92

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
OTT23Perreault, Alexandre 24.25 2023.731 129011156
UDEM22St-Germain, Jacob 24.97 1725.032 128926267
UDEM23Benaddad, Ryan 25.09 1624.473 129217124
ULAVA22Millet, Arthur 25.13 1524.134 129219314
OTT19Aguiar-Winter, Evan 25.14 1425.295 129071546
OTT22Nickerson, Judson 25.18 1325.396 129022246
MCGIL21Collin, Pablo 25.36 1224.497 129217115
OTT20Lemesle, Hugo 25.40 1125.248 129217617
ULAVA21Lacroix, Brandon 25.46 924.349 129028837
ULAVA24Bierberg, Gregory 25.56 725.7910 129219309
UDEM17Ah Yong, Victor 25.58 625.1511 129236995
MCGIL21Wittmann, Matthew 25.60 4 . 5025.03*12 129100598
MCGIL21Yu, Tengbo 25.60 4 . 5024.49*12 129078086
USHER25Ferrara, Jérémy 25.61 325.5714 129244035
MCGIL19Belkhelladi, Malachy 25.76 225.2715 129088789
OTT21Bertrand, Louis 25.92 125.4316 128934555
OTT21Wagner, Noah 26.0125.7117 129016422
UDEM24Bolduc, Mathieu 26.1826.0718 129011058
USHER24Gaudreau, Simon 26.4025.8419 129033641
OTT21Lanouette, Christophe 26.4826.3620 129062895
OTT21Zheng, Allen 26.5026.4921 129029348
UDEM24Hehlen, Xavier 26.6226.8122 129057456
MCGIL20Morse, Charlie 26.7026.5423 129008364
ULAVA27Petit, Ambroise 26.7726.5424 129180131
OTT22Plackoski, Aleks X26.1125.34--- 128930434
OTT23Demers, Jamie X26.4525.51--- 129036660
OTT19Greenshields, Sam X26.5527.99--- 129068803
MCGIL18Vassilev, Boris X26.8726.90--- 129068033
UDEM24Gagnon, Frederic x26.9526.40--- 128924755
UQTR22Laforme, Grégory x27.3827.18--- 129038677
USHER21Marion, Clovis x27.7627.11--- 129067222
MCGIL17Gill_S10SB9SM10, Jagdev X28.0927.61--- 129077013
UDEM21Gagnon, Vincent x28.1627.71--- 128940844
USHER23Boyer, Julien x28.2328.00--- 129242884
USHER21Benabassi, Mohammed x28.2828.39--- 129217632
UQTR23Masson, Anthony x28.9328.91--- 128928107
UQTR21Caron, Jérémie x28.9928.42--- 129060953
UQTR22Beaulieu, Charles x29.0427.74--- 129175573
USHER23Foisy, Alex x29.4829.22--- 129018602
USHER22Périard, Nicolas x29.8028.73--- 129037285
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Event	7		Women	200	SC	Meter	IM
USPORTS: 2:08.09 2/25/2017 UBCErika	Seltenreich-Hodgson

RSEQ: 2:11.20 R 2/9/2013 McGillKathleen	Caldwell
Meet	Qualifying:		2:32.23

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
MCGIL24Danyluk, Daphné 2:18.09 202:15.641 129008534

2:18.091:45.281:04.3830.67
ULAVA25Cara, Axelle 2:21.08 172:21.382 129219310

2:21.081:47.111:06.5731.48
MCGIL20Mollin, Hana 2:21.48 162:23.173 129217120
ULAVA19Davidson, Juliette 2:22.74 152:22.654 129034279

2:22.741:06.02
UDEM22Goyette, Tatyanna 2:23.03 142:27.135 128866500

2:23.031:49.061:10.0932.72
MCGIL18Tinmouth, Iris 2:24.04 132:22.936 129073959

2:24.041:50.651:08.4032.03
OTT19Shuster, Morgane 2:24.88 122:21.347 129014112

2:24.881:50.851:09.3431.86
MCGIL22Desjarlais, Mia 2:25.18 112:26.788 128913517

2:25.181:53.681:10.5432.76
ULAVA18Ethier, Danika 2:25.25 92:25.829 129026462

2:25.251:51.941:10.6233.18
OTT19Vithoulkas, Katherine 2:25.34 72:26.2210 129047033

2:25.341:51.751:09.5431.93
MCGIL19Zapparoli, Greta 2:25.75 62:20.3111 129197703

2:25.751:51.071:08.5831.97
UQTR20Bouchard, Rosalie 2:26.23 52:28.2612 129045569

2:26.231:51.751:10.2331.28
MCGIL19Frost, Natasha 2:26.35 42:25.2313 129044881

2:26.351:53.121:08.4432.08
OTT19Ellison, Sabine 2:29.38 32:27.9714 129066549
UDEM23Dagenais, Noémie 2:29.79 22:21.7515 128934495

2:29.791:57.621:13.6533.18
OTT19Cherewaty, Willow 2:30.00 12:27.8916 129067970

2:30.001:55.771:13.7034.07
MCGIL20DI Maria, Mélanie X2:31.722:34.62--- 129116016

2:31.721:55.881:13.8631.89
MCGIL18Shemilt, Sydney x2:32.672:29.59--- 129064104

2:32.671:57.521:11.4032.82
UDEM26Hehlen, Elodie NS2:38.75--- 129242678
OTT22Nielson, Kate NS2:25.13--- 128927593

Event	8		Men	200	SC	Meter	IM
USPORTS: 1:55.98 2009 WATERLOOKeith	Beavers

RSEQ: 1:59.56 R 11/7/2021 McGillClement	Secchi
Meet	Qualifying:		2:13.98

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
UDEM24Laperle, Vincent 2:01.63 202:00.151 129009288

2:01.631:34.0357.8827.60
MCGIL19Linseisen, Erik 2:03.92 172:00.902 129178582

2:03.921:35.101:01.0327.57
OTT19Strople, Alex 2:04.86 162:05.093 129063502

2:04.861:36.1459.6928.46
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Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	8		Men	200	SC	Meter	IM)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
MCGIL21Younes, Alexandre 2:05.28 152:02.194 129173211

2:05.281:35.401:00.0926.94
OTT21Steele, James 2:05.37 142:02.595 128931293

2:05.371:35.7959.6227.30
MCGIL20Vanmoen, Romain 2:05.44 132:00.766 129217123
OTT23Van Herk, Brendan 2:05.89 122:01.147 128923814

2:05.891:35.4858.6426.95
OTT22Schiffmann, Nathan 2:06.70 112:05.908 129197932
ULAVA19Collazos, Juan Pablo 2:08.74 92:07.249 129240431

2:08.741:39.201:00.8228.53
MCGIL17Domingo, Robin 2:11.36 72:08.8510 129116823

2:11.361:39.941:02.4628.31
ULAVA20Sainton, Marcus 2:11.43 62:12.3711 129219315

2:11.431:40.131:03.6128.57
MCGIL22Pelletier, Eric 2:12.45 52:02.9412 128929495

2:12.451:40.571:01.4528.41
MCGIL18Giggey, Alejandro 2:12.76 42:09.6313 129048440

2:12.761:40.591:02.7928.66
MCGIL20Carlyle, Cameron James 2:12.95 32:11.2814 129068455

2:12.951:41.511:02.5229.10
ULAVA22Coté, Vincent 2:13.63 22:08.2515 128917190

2:13.631:41.671:04.0928.85
MCGIL19Lynk, Liam 2:13.74 12:05.6516 129237010

2:13.741:40.551:03.8229.50
UDEM20Lungu, Nicolas x2:14.662:14.13--- 129018346

2:14.661:43.811:04.7028.92
UDEM20Vigneault, Cédrik x2:19.602:23.77--- 129075907

2:19.601:44.801:04.8729.45
UQTR23Lebel, Christophe x2:19.732:11.96--- 129042214

2:19.731:45.741:05.15
UDEM17Figard, Killian x2:25.402:18.78--- 129236997

2:25.401:53.281:09.3330.74
UDEM19Houari, Houssam x2:27.372:27.17--- 129221063

2:27.371:08.2230.90
USHER20Durocher, Elliot DQNT--- 129050863

DQ1:43.261:04.0529.03

Event	9		Women	4x50	SC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay
RSEQ: 1:38.88 R 2/10/2017 MontrMontréal

K	Savard,C	Bergeron-Miron,A	Mainville,	S	Mainville
	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	

AMcGILL 1:45.53 201:45.501
1) Zapparoli, Greta 19 2) Ling, Elizabeth 20 3) Van Noord, Nikki 24 4) Sarty, Isabel 23

1:45.531:19.8427.58
ARouge et Or Universitaire 1:46.12 171:46.932

1) Guay-Boisvert, Janelle 24 2) Carrière, Rosalie 21 3) Tremblay, Marie-Christine 14) Ponsardin, Alice 22
AUniversité de Montréal 1:46.85 161:49.463

1) Arlandis, Anais 25 2) Hehlen, Elodie 26 3) Beauchemin, Charlotte 25 4) Dagenais, Noémie 23
1:46.851:19.7453.6026.57

AUniversité de Sherbrooke 1:48.22 151:47.814
1) Stejskal, Cassandra 22 2) Letourneau, Anne-Gaëlle 22 3) Caron, Audrey-Anne 22 4) Landry, Eve 20

1:48.221:21.4554.3727.03
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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	9		Women	4x50	SC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay)

	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	
AUniversity of Ottawa Gee 1:49.22 141:48.675

1) Walker-deJong, Shaunna 21 2) Thebarge, Vanessa 19 3) Quinn, Margaret 19 4) Melanson, Isabelle 18
1:49.221:22.4554.5427.96

BUniversity of Ottawa Gee 1:50.05 131:51.116
1) Polley, Katie 22 2) Shearer, Lauren 23 3) Ellison, Sabine 19 4) Elliott, Taylor 18

1:50.051:22.5254.8827.61
BMcGILL 1:52.40 121:50.207

1) Burwell, Maclaren 20 2) Pauletto, Kristin 19 3) Lo, Naomie 19 4) Wall, Jenna 18
1:52.401:23.771:03.7328.11

BUniversité de Montréal 1:52.82 111:51.868
1) Ganski, Sarah 24 2) Dollinger, Jennifer 22 3) Duquette, Catherine 24 4) Brugmans, Christel 21

1:52.821:25.0856.3028.54
BUniversité de Sherbrooke 1:56.40 91:56.859

1) Cassivi-Vermette, Maeva 21 2) Lavoie, Véronique 20 3) Trépanier, Stéphanie 22 4) Legault, Eve 21
1:56.401:28.4758.39

AUqtr Patriotes 1:56.79 71:56.8310
1) Bouchard, Rosalie 20 2) Leclerc, Audrey 20 3) Ouellet, Catherine 23 4) Forget, Marilou 22

1:56.7956.9227.33
BRouge et Or Universitaire 2:00.99 61:53.7311

1) Harvey, Olivia 19 2) Roch, Carolane 24 3) Duchesne, Megan 24 4) Duchesne_S7SB7SM7, Sabrin
2:00.991:25.6356.3128.32

Event	10		Men	4x50	SC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay
RSEQ: 1:31.05 R 10/8/2021 McGilMcGill

M	Belkhelladi,H	Issa,P	Collin,B	Dehem-Lemelin
	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	

AMcGILL 1:32.09 201:31.751
1) Belkhelladi, Malachy 19 2) Dehem-Lemelin, Bruno 22 3) Yu, Tengbo 21 4) Collin, Pablo 21

1:32.091:09.1446.2023.47
AUniversity of Ottawa Gee 1:32.43 171:32.492

1) Zheng, Allen 21 2) Perreault, Alexandre 23 3) Schiffmann, Nathan 22 4) Bertrand, Louis 21
1:32.4323.09

BUniversity of Ottawa Gee 1:34.98 16NT3
1) Fast, Ethan 17 2) Lanouette, Christophe 21 3) Steele, James 21 4) Jensen, Ryan 23

1:34.981:11.6748.2024.23
AUniversité de Montréal 1:35.35 151:37.964

1) St-Germain, Jacob 22 2) Hehlen, Xavier 24 3) Ah Yong, Victor 17 4) Benaddad, Ryan 23
1:35.351:11.9547.9623.82

ARouge et Or Universitaire 1:36.36 141:35.425
1) Petit, Ambroise 27 2) Lacroix, Brandon 21 3) Castellanos Molina, Adrian 24) Bierberg, Gregory 24

1:36.361:13.1348.4924.35
AUniversité de Sherbrooke 1:36.65 131:35.666

1) Ferrara, Jérémy 25 2) Gaudreau, Simon 24 3) Marion, Clovis 21 4) Laϐleur, Maxime 20
1:36.651:13.4948.0824.23

BMcGILL 1:37.37 121:35.507
1) Morse, Charlie 20 2) Camuso, Riccardo 20 3) Martin, John Vineyard 20 4) Salem, Adham 18

1:37.371:12.4348.9824.01
BUniversité de Montréal 1:42.22 111:44.338

1) Bolduc, Mathieu 24 2) Vigneault, Cédrik 20 3) Houari, Houssam 19 4) Gagnon, Frederic 24
1:42.221:17.5551.2625.01
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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	10		Men	4x50	SC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay)

	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	
BUniversité de Sherbrooke 1:43.05 91:43.069

1) Bilodeau, Thomas 22 2) Boyer, Julien 23 3) Malouin, Samuel 20 4) Durocher, Elliot 20
1:43.051:17.0950.5825.75

BRouge et Or Universitaire 1:44.26 71:41.6610
1) Bongers, Nils 20 2) Lavoie-Rancourt, Vincent 203) Paquet, Bruno 20 4) Laberge, Olivier 19

1:44.261:17.4650.1725.55

Event	11		Women	200	SC	Meter	Breaststroke
USPORTS: 2:18.59 2009 UBCAnnamay	Pierse

RSEQ: 2:25.45 R 2/22/2013 MontréalSarah-Lee	Hevey
Meet	Qualifying:		2:48.96

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
ULAVA18Ethier, Danika 2:31.23 202:32.121 129026462

2:31.231:52.631:13.3534.38
OTT23Shearer, Lauren 2:32.01 172:32.142 128916712
MCGIL18Synishin, Marion 2:35.54 162:35.573 129065074

2:35.541:54.8235.18
ULAVA19Tremblay, Sandy 2:37.09 152:35.184 129090742

2:37.091:15.5135.40
OTT22Nielson, Kate 2:38.81 142:38.675 128927593
MCGIL18Wall, Jenna 2:40.06 132:38.486 129038710

2:40.061:57.741:16.5036.23
USHER21Legault, Eve 2:41.60 122:48.697 129034245

2:41.601:59.591:17.9336.58
OTT19Ellison, Sabine 2:41.68 112:41.528 129066549

2:41.682:00.381:19.1038.35
OTT19Vithoulkas, Katherine 2:42.06 92:39.679 129047033

2:42.062:00.301:18.0737.35
UDEM22Goyette, Tatyanna 2:42.07 72:33.7710 128866500

2:42.071:59.191:16.3736.08
OTT19Shuster, Morgane 2:43.38 62:37.6411 129014112

2:43.382:00.701:18.3837.99
MCGIL19Pauletto, Kristin 2:43.53 52:41.6112 129001510

2:43.532:01.151:19.0637.41
UDEM23Beaulieu-Lépine, Juliette 2:46.65 42:39.8013 129084544

2:46.652:02.931:19.5637.86
USHER20Lavoie, Véronique 2:46.80 32:48.1014 129217634
OTT19Cherewaty, Willow 2:48.04 22:45.5715 129067970

2:48.042:03.051:20.0437.69
OTT19Quinn, Margaret 2:48.09 12:37.4716 129087404

2:48.092:02.221:18.1436.71
UDEM24Ganski, Sarah 2:48.372:34.2117 128880609

2:48.372:03.991:20.5838.32
OTT18Elliott, Taylor x2:49.162:44.22--- 129032230

2:49.162:04.731:20.9838.14
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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3

Event	12		Men	200	SC	Meter	Breaststroke
USPORTS: 2:07.58 2009 UOFCMike	Brown

RSEQ: 2:10.29 R 2/24/2012 Montréalfrédéric	Le	Blanc
Meet	Qualifying:		2:28.52

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
OTT20Lemesle, Hugo 2:14.88 202:10.351 129217617

2:14.881:39.061:03.9930.04
MCGIL19Linseisen, Erik 2:17.57 172:13.152 129178582
OTT19Shearer, Colin 2:19.80 162:31.013 129066918
MCGIL17Frantskevich, Steve 2:20.37 152:19.294 129051926

2:20.371:44.171:07.9832.18
OTT20Haycock, Jack 2:21.57 142:16.625 129048073

2:21.571:44.381:07.4031.76
ULAVA25Bélanger, Samuel 2:22.21 132:19.466 129007009
MCGIL20Martin, John Vineyard 2:23.36 122:18.487 129227373

2:23.361:45.631:08.6132.15
ULAVA20Sainton, Marcus 2:25.29 112:16.468 129219315

2:25.291:47.351:10.0832.23
UDEM24Hehlen, Xavier 2:26.98 92:20.569 129057456

2:26.981:47.221:08.4831.84
MCGIL18Giggey, Alejandro 2:27.01 72:22.7610 129048440

2:27.011:49.291:10.8333.07
MCGIL22Pelletier, Eric 2:27.74 62:14.6811 128929495

2:27.741:48.961:10.7333.33
ULAVA22Coté, Vincent 2:27.92 52:24.5412 128917190

2:27.921:50.621:12.1633.77
OTT23Demers, Jamie X2:27.942:15.97--- 129036660

2:27.941:48.851:09.9532.55
UDEM21Gagnon, Vincent x2:28.822:27.32--- 128940844

2:28.821:50.921:11.8034.04
MCGIL19Lynk, Liam x2:28.962:23.55--- 129237010

2:28.961:51.351:11.8533.41
USHER20Durocher, Elliot x2:30.322:29.54--- 129050863

2:30.321:52.3134.29
USHER21Cote-Tessier, Matis x2:30.362:32.42--- 129217633

2:30.361:50.861:12.3334.17
ULAVA20Lavoie-Rancourt, Vincent x2:30.632:27.92--- 129053828

2:30.631:51.351:12.3834.54
MCGIL20Carlyle, Cameron James x2:31.712:17.86--- 129068455

2:31.711:52.221:12.5534.22
USHER20Malouin, Samuel x2:36.832:39.96--- 129041185

2:36.831:55.821:14.4435.10
USHER22Périard, Nicolas x2:40.87NT--- 129037285

2:40.871:58.161:16.3836.70
UDEM20Vigneault, Cédrik x2:42.782:38.46--- 129075907

2:42.781:59.951:18.3037.15
UQTR23Masson, Anthony x2:42.892:39.80--- 128928107

2:42.891:58.431:15.5634.95
USHER21Lévesque, Jérémi DQNT--- 129050074

DQ2:04.691:20.3137.60
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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3

Event	13		Women	50	SC	Meter	Backstroke
USPORTS: 26.15 2/22/2018 UTKylie	Masse

RSEQ: 27.57 R 2/25/2005 UQTRJennifer	Carroll
Meet	Qualifying:		31.73

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
MCGIL20Ling, Elizabeth 29.33 2028.901 129046691
MCGIL24Danyluk, Daphné 29.39 1728.062 129008534
MCGIL18Mastromatteo, Emilia 29.77 1629.633 129020622
OTT18Melanson, Isabelle 29.84 1529.914 129193639
UDEM24Gagné, Mélanie 30.11 1429.315 128914315
OTT19Thebarge, Vanessa 30.23 1330.836 129098008
MCGIL18Talwalkar, Emiko 30.25 1230.367 129237011
OTT19McInnes, Rachel 30.40 1129.468 129130589
UDEM22Dollinger, Jennifer 30.93 930.789 128920063
MCGIL20Mollin, Hana 30.97 730.6610 129217120
MCGIL20Burwell, Maclaren 31.11 633.4611 129027223
UQTR22Forget, Marilou x33.0131.85--- 129022788
USHER23Bessette, Adrianna x34.91NT--- 129046406
OTT22Polley, Katie DQ29.69--- 129081536
UDEM19Roy, Maxime NS31.70--- 129078871

Event	14		Men	50	SC	Meter	Backstroke
USPORTS: 23.54 3/24/2022 UBCTayden	DePol

RSEQ: 24.25 R 3/24/2022 LavalArthur	Millet
Meet	Qualifying:		27.94

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
OTT23Jensen, Ryan 25.27 2025.251 129018720
ULAVA22Millet, Arthur 25.71 1724.252 129219314
OTT19Aguiar-Winter, Evan 26.07 1626.183 129071546
MCGIL21Wittmann, Matthew 26.50 1526.024 129100598
OTT21Steele, James 26.60 1426.095 128931293
OTT23Van Herk, Brendan 26.65 1326.526 128923814
OTT17Fast, Ethan 26.89 1226.647 129027468
UDEM22St-Germain, Jacob 26.93 1126.148 128926267
ULAVA24Bierberg, Gregory 26.94 928.329 129219309
OTT19Strople, Alex 27.89 727.7310 129063502
UQTR22Laforme, Grégory NS27.75--- 129038677

Event	15		Women	100	SC	Meter	Freestyle
USPORTS: 52.46 2/24/2018 MontréalSandrine	Mainville

RSEQ: 52.46 R 2/24/2018 MontréalSandrine	Mainville
Meet	Qualifying:		1:01.67

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
MCGIL23Sarty, Isabel 56.29 2055.721 129030019

56.2927.09
MCGIL20Ling, Elizabeth 56.39 1755.232 129046691

56.3927.57
UDEM25Arlandis, Anais 57.67 1655.753 129173257

57.6728.07
UDEM25Beauchemin, Charlotte 58.15 1555.534 129061227
MCGIL20McMurray, Cailin 58.30 1457.805 129018125

58.3028.28
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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	15		Women	100	SC	Meter	Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
ULAVA18Tremblay, Marie-Christin 58.54 1358.786 129033253

58.5428.64
ULAVA22Ponsardin, Alice 58.57 1256.977 129190133

58.5728.26
ULAVA24Guay-Boisvert, Janelle 58.71 1157.998 129007946
USHER22Stejskal, Cassandra 58.73 958.519 129039122

58.7328.57
ULAVA21Carrière, Rosalie 59.24 757.6610 129014659

59.2428.34
OTT19Meharg, Amy 59.26 61:00.2811 129048480

59.2628.81
OTT19Spurrell, McKenna 59.36 559.6712 129079140

59.3628.45
MCGIL24Van Noord, Nikki 59.38 457.9613 129043098

59.3828.58
USHER22Letourneau, Anne-Gaëlle 59.63 359.5714 129217635

59.6328.70
MCGIL19Zapparoli, Greta 59.84 256.7015 129197703

59.8428.67
UQTR20Bouchard, Rosalie 59.91 159.4516 129045569

59.9129.14
USHER22Caron, Audrey-Anne 1:00.591:03.8517 128926752
ULAVA19Tremblay, Sandy 1:00.8959.7918 129090742
UDEM26Hehlen, Elodie 1:01.171:03.75*19 129242678
OTT19Turan, Selin 1:01.171:01.41*19 129224486

1:01.1729.69
OTT21Walker-deJong, Shaunna 1:01.4559.0821 129021693

1:01.4529.45
OTT18Miller, Arianna X59.8359.04--- 129068159

59.8329.31
MCGIL18Parr, Severen X1:01.591:02.01--- 129048175
MCGIL18Shemilt, Sydney x1:02.051:00.78--- 129064104

1:02.0530.16
USHER21Cassivi-Vermette, Maeva x1:02.081:01.57--- 129047519

1:02.0829.68
MCGIL18Synishin, Marion x1:02.131:02.27--- 129065074
UDEM21Brugmans, Christel x1:02.691:02.18--- 129236996
ULAVA22Savard, Gabrielle x1:02.831:01.43--- 129063882

1:02.8330.45
USHER20Cartier, Anabelle x1:02.901:04.91--- 129086057
USHER21Legault, Eve x1:02.901:04.23--- 129034245

1:02.9029.86
MCGIL18Wall, Jenna x1:03.001:02.47--- 129038710
UDEM24Duquette, Catherine x1:04.621:03.68--- 128917922
USHER22Trépanier, Stéphanie x1:05.471:04.98--- 129037557

1:05.4731.38
UDEM23Beaulieu-Lépine, Juliette x1:05.711:04.00--- 129084544
USHER20Lavoie, Véronique x1:06.591:05.03--- 129217634

1:06.5932.08
USHER23Roy, Alexia x1:08.651:07.73--- 129137953

1:08.6532.73
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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	15		Women	100	SC	Meter	Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
UQTR20Boisvert, Noémie x1:09.761:08.22--- 129091109

1:09.7633.16
USHER20Rivard, Raphaëlle x1:10.491:09.85--- 129021764

1:10.4933.53
UQTR23Ouellet, Catherine NSNT--- 128870142

Event	16		Men	100	SC	Meter	Freestyle
USPORTS: 46.94 2/25/2017 UBCJuri	Kisil

RSEQ: 48.41 R 2/22/2014 LavalDominique	Massie-Martel
Meet	Qualifying:		54.52

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
UDEM24Laperle, Vincent 50.12 2049.531 129009288
MCGIL19Belkhelladi, Malachy 50.56 1749.522 129088789

50.5624.88
OTT23Perreault, Alexandre 50.65 1649.693 129011156

50.6524.35
USHER20Laϐleur, Maxime 50.68 1551.074 129039293
MCGIL21Collin, Pablo 51.27 1449.535 129217115

51.2724.91
OTT21Bertrand, Louis 51.51 1350.226 128934555

51.5124.68
OTT21Wagner, Noah 51.58 1251.967 129016422

51.5824.35
MCGIL22Dehem-Lemelin, Bruno 51.61 1150.408 129049216

51.6124.77
OTT21Zheng, Allen 51.66 950.449 129029348

51.6624.37
OTT23Beaudin-Bolduc, Nathan 52.16 751.4010 128916213

52.1625.46
ULAVA25Bélanger, Samuel 52.42 650.5511 129007009

52.4225.24
MCGIL19Linseisen, Erik 52.58 551.5512 129178582

52.5825.19
ULAVA19Collazos, Juan Pablo 52.92 453.2013 129240431

52.9225.82
USHER25Ferrara, Jérémy 52.95 352.7814 129244035

52.9525.09
OTT21Lanouette, Christophe 52.97 251.6715 129062895

52.9725.14
ULAVA24Bierberg, Gregory 53.08 152.9916 129219309

53.0825.69
USHER24Gaudreau, Simon 53.0952.2717 129033641

53.0925.47
MCGIL20Martin, John Vineyard 53.1252.7518 129227373
OTT20Lemesle, Hugo 53.2454.8519 129217617

53.2425.79
MCGIL21Yu, Tengbo 53.5051.0420 129078086

53.5025.45
MCGIL20Morse, Charlie 54.1053.6521 129008364

54.1026.79
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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	16		Men	100	SC	Meter	Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
UDEM23Benaddad, Ryan 54.1151.5222 129217124

54.1125.40
ULAVA23Pouliot, David 54.3753.1423 129010603

54.3726.38
OTT19Greenshields, Sam X53.8252.76--- 129068803

53.8225.46
MCGIL18Vassilev, Boris X54.3454.00--- 129068033
USHER22Bilodeau, Thomas x56.0455.42--- 129132065

56.0427.09
USHER21Marion, Clovis x56.0455.57--- 129067222

56.0426.93
USHER23Boyer, Julien x56.1456.35--- 129242884

56.1427.36
UQTR23Lebel, Christophe x56.2855.88--- 129042214

56.2827.25
UDEM24Gagnon, Frederic x56.7554.46--- 128924755

56.7527.57
USHER20Malouin, Samuel x57.1358.05--- 129041185

57.1327.69
UQTR21Caron, Jérémie x57.1956.45--- 129060953

57.1927.09
MCGIL17Gill_S10SB9SM10, Jagdev X57.3356.12--- 129077013
USHER21Lévesque, Jérémi x59.951:00.99--- 129050074

59.9528.67
UQTR22Beaulieu, Charles x1:00.5858.44--- 129175573

1:00.5828.24
USHER21Cote-Tessier, Matis x1:01.251:00.97--- 129217633
USHER21Benabassi, Mohammed x1:03.0659.18--- 129217632

1:03.0630.25
ULAVA20Bongers, Nils NS53.88--- 129190129

Event	17		Women	200	SC	Meter	Butterϐly
USPORTS: 2:08.69 2007 MontrealAudrey	Lacroix

RSEQ: 2:08.69 R 2/23/2007 MontréalAudrey	Lacroix
Meet	Qualifying:		2:32.36

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
MCGIL19Lo, Naomie 2:18.50 202:16.091 129072688

2:18.501:42.831:06.7831.70
MCGIL18Tinmouth, Iris 2:19.29 172:18.742 129073959

2:19.291:43.641:07.1331.66
MCGIL20Mollin, Hana 2:21.12 162:21.583 129217120

2:21.121:44.221:08.6532.00
OTT19McKinley, Abby 2:21.37 152:18.034 129070858
OTT19McInnes, Rachel 2:23.26 142:20.355 129130589

2:23.261:46.2533.32
OTT22Nielson, Kate 2:23.74 132:19.766 128927593

2:23.741:45.751:08.1632.60
ULAVA18Métailler, Marion 2:24.46 122:26.317 129105559

2:24.461:47.521:09.3433.64
OTT18Hulford, Kate 2:25.75 112:25.558 129088944

2:25.751:09.5032.20
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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	17		Women	200	SC	Meter	Butterϐly)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
MCGIL19Pauletto, Kristin 2:26.21 92:27.469 129001510

2:26.211:48.881:09.7533.59
MCGIL22Desjarlais, Mia 2:26.32 72:20.4110 128913517

2:26.321:47.401:08.6733.22
OTT19Vithoulkas, Katherine 2:27.95 62:26.1811 129047033
OTT19Shuster, Morgane 2:30.99 52:25.9312 129014112

2:30.991:51.2134.48
MCGIL20DI Maria, Mélanie X2:26.742:30.64--- 129116016

2:26.741:49.471:10.3933.39
ULAVA24Duchesne, Megan x2:36.782:29.54--- 129027988

2:36.781:56.041:14.8735.35

Event	18		Men	200	SC	Meter	Butterϐly
USPORTS: 1:54.56 2015 UBCColeman	Allan

RSEQ: 1:54.61 R 3/25/2022 McGillClement	Secchi
Meet	Qualifying:		2:12.86

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
OTT23Van Herk, Brendan 2:01.75 201:59.211 128923814

2:01.751:29.4557.4526.83
OTT22Schiffmann, Nathan 2:03.76 172:03.102 129197932

2:03.761:30.0758.9327.28
MCGIL17Domingo, Robin 2:03.79 162:02.373 129116823

2:03.791:32.2158.9227.53
MCGIL21Younes, Alexandre 2:04.38 152:01.854 129173211

2:04.381:31.881:00.2428.28
OTT22Nickerson, Judson 2:05.16 142:00.865 129022246

2:05.161:32.161:00.1128.19
ULAVA27Petit, Ambroise 2:05.87 131:59.846 129180131
OTT19Strople, Alex 2:06.52 122:03.327 129063502
UDEM17Ah Yong, Victor 2:07.92 112:04.838 129236995

2:07.921:34.651:01.13
UDEM24Bolduc, Mathieu 2:08.94 92:08.289 129011058

2:08.941:35.491:01.5428.60
OTT23Beaudin-Bolduc, Nathan 2:09.05 72:03.5910 128916213

2:09.051:34.911:01.8128.85
MCGIL18Salem, Adham 2:11.63 62:07.6511 129238642

2:11.631:02.44
ULAVA21Lacroix, Brandon 2:11.80 52:02.5612 129028837

2:11.801:33.3158.9227.15
MCGIL18Giggey, Alejandro x2:12.932:10.48--- 129048440

2:12.931:38.561:04.2029.78
OTT19Mbobela, Jakob x2:17.222:13.89--- 129078509

2:17.221:37.991:03.1329.77
ULAVA19Laberge, Olivier x2:17.562:16.45--- 129055623
MCGIL17Frantskevich, Steve x2:17.61NT--- 129051926

2:17.611:40.651:04.0129.02
ULAVA20Paquet, Bruno x2:21.952:11.23--- 129085126

2:21.951:06.6130.70
UDEM19Houari, Houssam x2:23.182:21.76--- 129221063

2:23.181:43.961:07.0017.19
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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	18		Men	200	SC	Meter	Butterϐly)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
OTT20Mailloux, Jackson X2:25.672:16.84--- 129044901

2:25.671:46.481:07.9130.88
USHER23Foisy, Alex x2:28.722:26.66--- 129018602

2:28.721:49.791:11.2833.99
OTT22Plackoski, Aleks XNS2:02.15--- 128930434

Event	19		Women	100	SC	Meter	Backstroke
USPORTS: 56.38 2/23/2018 UTKylie	Masse

RSEQ: 58.78 R 2/20/2015 LavalMarie-Pier	Couillard
Meet	Qualifying:		1:08.48

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
MCGIL24Danyluk, Daphné 1:02.65 2059.741 129008534

1:02.6530.50
MCGIL18Mastromatteo, Emilia 1:03.89 171:04.112 129020622

1:03.8931.12
ULAVA25Cara, Axelle 1:04.08 161:02.543 129219310

1:04.0830.93
ULAVA19Davidson, Juliette 1:04.32 151:05.814 129034279

1:04.3231.04
OTT19McKinley, Abby 1:04.43 141:03.445 129070858

1:04.4331.63
OTT19Spurrell, McKenna 1:04.59 131:04.356 129079140

1:04.5931.59
MCGIL24Van Noord, Nikki 1:04.61 121:02.497 129043098
OTT19Thebarge, Vanessa 1:05.02 111:05.838 129098008

1:05.0231.57
OTT18Melanson, Isabelle 1:05.26 91:04.169 129193639

1:05.2631.76
MCGIL19Frost, Natasha 1:05.33 71:05.6710 129044881

1:05.3331.99
ULAVA18Tremblay, Marie-Christin 1:05.85 61:06.7811 129033253

1:05.8531.76
UDEM24Gagné, Mélanie 1:06.45 51:03.1912 128914315

1:06.4532.11
UDEM22Dollinger, Jennifer 1:06.69 41:06.0213 128920063

1:06.6932.49
MCGIL18Talwalkar, Emiko 1:07.15 31:07.2814 129237011

1:07.1532.33
OTT22Polley, Katie 1:07.23 21:05.0415 129081536

1:07.2331.79
ULAVA21Carrière, Rosalie 1:07.33 11:05.5216 129014659
ULAVA24Roch, Carolane x1:09.391:07.76--- 128918841
ULAVA19Harvey, Olivia x1:09.961:08.10--- 129043292

1:09.9634.07
OTT19Quinn, Margaret x1:10.531:07.24--- 129087404

1:10.5333.59
UQTR20Leclerc, Audrey x1:11.581:10.84--- 129123825

1:11.5834.48
USHER23Bessette, Adrianna x1:14.78NT--- 129046406
UDEM19Roy, Maxime NS1:09.78--- 129078871
USHER20Landry, Eve NS1:11.95--- 129045815
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Coupe	universitaire	#	3	-	11/18/2022

Results	-	Coupe	#	3

Event	20		Men	100	SC	Meter	Backstroke
USPORTS: 51.27 3/26/2022 UBCTayden	DePol

RSEQ: 53.02 R 3/25/2022 LavalArthur	Millet
Meet	Qualifying:		1:00.11

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsID#
UDEM24Laperle, Vincent 54.30 2053.441 129009288
OTT19Aguiar-Winter, Evan 55.21 1755.872 129071546

55.2126.92
OTT23Jensen, Ryan 55.64 1654.693 129018720

55.6427.10
MCGIL20Vanmoen, Romain 56.91 1554.754 129217123

56.9128.02
OTT21Steele, James 57.15 1456.095 128931293

57.1527.84
MCGIL21Wittmann, Matthew 57.16 1355.166 129100598

57.1627.75
OTT17Fast, Ethan 58.70 1257.267 129027468

58.7028.56
MCGIL20Camuso, Riccardo 59.34 111:00.388 129198805

59.3428.64
MCGIL22Pelletier, Eric 59.46 958.939 128929495

59.4628.53
MCGIL19Lynk, Liam 59.67 758.7510 129237010
MCGIL22Dehem-Lemelin, Bruno 59.99 659.5911 129049216

59.9929.56
MCGIL20Carlyle, Cameron James x1:01.291:01.00--- 129068455

1:01.2929.35
ULAVA28Castellanos Molina, Adria x1:01.461:02.11--- 129209333

1:01.4629.96
OTT19Greenshields, Sam X1:01.6158.85--- 129068803

1:01.6130.16
UQTR23Masson, Anthony x1:08.191:03.64--- 128928107

1:08.1933.19
OTT23Demers, Jamie XDQ1:04.24--- 129036660

DQ30.14
ULAVA22Millet, Arthur NS53.02--- 129219314
ULAVA23Pouliot, David NS57.89--- 129010603

Event	21		Women	4x200	SC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay
USPORTS: 7:54.86 2/24/2017 UBCUBC

Seltenreich-Hodgson,	Wilm,	Brundage,	Dalke
RSEQ: 8:01.35 R 2/8/2015 MontrMontréal

A	Mainville,S	Mainville,ML	lapointe,K	Savard
	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	

AMcGILL 8:21.15 208:23.451
1) McMurray, Cailin 20 2) Sarty, Isabel 23 3) Desjarlais, Mia 22 4) Lo, Naomie 19

3:36.83 4:09.753:04.51
5:10.45 5:43.79 7:17.77 8:21.15

ARouge et Or Universitaire 8:25.86 178:21.752
1) Cara, Axelle 25 2) Guay-Boisvert, Janelle 24 3) Carrière, Rosalie 21 4) Ponsardin, Alice 22

3:39.64 4:13.163:06.072:34.171:32.691:00.1028.65
8:25.864:41.85 5:14.85 5:47.91 6:20.72 6:49.42 7:20.96 7:53.65
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Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	21		Women	4x200	SC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay)

	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	
AUniversity of Ottawa Gee 8:26.48 168:30.003

1) Meharg, Amy 19 2) McInnes, Rachel 19 3) Elliott, Taylor 18 4) Hulford, Kate 18
3:37.53 4:13.203:04.752:32.912:04.371:32.581:00.4529.22

8:26.484:38.70 5:11.18 5:45.07 6:22.33 6:48.51 7:21.52 7:54.48
BUniversity of Ottawa Gee 8:42.82 158:50.014

1) Turan, Selin 19 2) Cherewaty, Willow 19 3) Ellison, Sabine 19 4) Spurrell, McKenna 19
3:48.16 4:22.673:13.412:39.352:09.211:36.431:03.0630.49

8:42.824:52.59 5:26.89 6:01.92 6:35.64 7:04.67 7:36.73 8:09.84
AUniversité de Sherbrooke 8:45.44 148:51.935

1) Letourneau, Anne-Gaëlle 22 2) Stejskal, Cassandra 22 3) Caron, Audrey-Anne 22 4) Landry, Eve 20
3:48.783:14.752:41.612:11.891:37.591:02.9930.12

8:45.444:51.43 5:24.11 5:58.98 6:33.72 7:03.11 7:36.14 8:10.61
BMcGILL 8:46.64 138:37.406

1) Frost, Natasha 19 2) Tinmouth, Iris 18 3) Shemilt, Sydney 18 4) Synishin, Marion 18
3:45.863:12.202:39.142:09.191:35.941:02.3829.93

8:46.644:49.23 5:24.01 5:59.53 7:03.96 7:37.17 8:11.65
AUniversité de Montréal 9:05.79 129:05.517

1) Dollinger, Jennifer 22 2) Brugmans, Christel 21 3) Dagenais, Noémie 23 4) Duquette, Catherine 24
3:57.32 4:32.193:20.932:45.022:13.621:39.291:05.0931.25

9:05.795:01.26 5:35.26 6:12.27 6:48.37 7:19.02 7:54.09 8:30.77
BRouge et Or Universitaire 9:15.43 118:34.128

1) Ethier, Danika 18 2) Métailler, Marion 18 3) Savard, Gabrielle 22 4) Duchesne_S7SB7SM7, Sabrin
3:49.923:15.502:41.672:17.991:37.241:03.0430.07

9:15.434:55.25 5:29.51 6:04.14 6:38.08 7:02.15 7:54.18 8:34.91

Event	22		Men	4x200	SC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay
USPORTS: 7:08.50 2/24/2017 UBCUBC

Thormeyer,	Kisil,	Milosevic,	Zanatta
RSEQ: 7:14.45 R 3/26/2022 McGillMCGILL

P	Collin,E	Linseisen,B	Dehem-Lemelin,C	Secchi
	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	

AUniversity of Ottawa Gee 7:26.39 207:26.661
1) Bertrand, Louis 21 2) Wagner, Noah 21 3) Beaudin-Bolduc, Nathan 23 4) Shearer, Colin 19

3:15.92 3:45.03
4:10.49 5:07.15 5:35.38 7:26.39

AMcGILL 7:36.47 177:30.352
1) Younes, Alexandre 21 2) Linseisen, Erik 19 3) Salem, Adham 18 4) Vanmoen, Romain 20

3:16.11 3:44.462:46.712:17.841:52.081:22.9754.0725.86
7:36.474:10.96 4:40.07 5:09.91 5:40.43 6:05.83 6:35.19 7:05.60

ARouge et Or Universitaire 7:39.13 167:26.113
1) Petit, Ambroise 27 2) Bélanger, Samuel 25 3) Pouliot, David 23 4) Collazos, Juan Pablo 19

3:20.87 3:50.902:50.612:20.971:54.891:25.0155.5626.25
7:39.134:16.52 4:45.35 5:15.52 5:51.07 6:12.03 6:40.93 7:10.64

BUniversity of Ottawa Gee 7:46.95 157:45.554
1) Strople, Alex 19 2) Lanouette, Christophe 21 3) Van Herk, Brendan 23 4) Haycock, Jack 20

3:22.62 3:53.682:51.232:21.021:54.971:25.2155.7826.76
7:46.954:19.38 4:48.40 5:18.39 5:54.26 6:14.94 6:45.53 7:16.37

AUniversité de Sherbrooke 7:51.71 147:50.005
1) Laϐleur, Maxime 20 2) Ferrara, Jérémy 25 3) Gaudreau, Simon 24 4) Bilodeau, Thomas 22

3:18.41 3:49.582:47.622:18.651:53.471:24.3554.5625.99
7:51.714:16.48 4:47.88 5:20.22 5:53.61 6:20.22 6:49.79 7:20.58
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Results	-	Coupe	#	3
(Event	22		Men	4x200	SC	Meter	Freestyle	Relay)

	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points	
BMcGILL 7:57.80 137:42.756

1) Camuso, Riccardo 20 2) Giggey, Alejandro 18 3) Carlyle, Cameron James 20 4) Morse, Charlie 20
3:28.33 3:59.302:56.312:25.271:26.7556.0726.63

7:57.804:26.73 4:57.07 5:29.14 6:28.02 6:58.03 7:28.66
BRouge et Or Universitaire 8:06.12 127:36.427

1) Bongers, Nils 20 2) Sainton, Marcus 20 3) Paquet, Bruno 20 4) Coté, Vincent 22
3:26.17 3:58.092:54.022:23.551:56.661:25.6755.1226.39

8:06.124:27.05 4:59.24 5:31.84 6:03.82 6:32.53 7:04.18 7:35.77
AUniversité de Montréal 8:11.40 118:13.438

1) Hehlen, Xavier 24 2) Figard, Killian 17 3) Vigneault, Cédrik 20 4) Lungu, Nicolas 20
3:33.55 4:06.943:00.762:28.712:01.191:28.7457.3627.40

8:11.404:34.81 5:05.93 5:38.17 6:17.56 7:10.31 7:41.05

Combined	Team	Scores
9,99  
9,99  
9,99  
9,99  

Scores	-	Women
9,99  
9,99  
9,99  
9,99  

Scores	-	Men
9,99  
9,99  
9,99  
9,99  


